Port Kembla

Trade Statistics Bulletin
1 July 2017 — 30 June 2018




Port Kembla FY 17/18 Non Containerised Trade in

Revenue Tonne

Jul 2017 Aug 2017
Export 772,026 379,176
Import 1,130,852 1,227,489
Total 1,902,878 1,606,665
Jul 2016 Aug 2016
Previous Year Total 2,365,259 2,546,258

Sep 2017
526,513
1,314,972
1,841,485

Sep 2016
1,796,083

Oct 2017
515,544
1,086,688
1,602,232

Oct 2016
2,193,771

Nov 2017
272,724
1,322,256
1,594,980

Nov 2016
1,670,001

Dec 2017
689,212
1,389,806
2,079,018

Dec 2016
2,192,048

Jan 2018
568,188
1,202,902
1,771,090

Jan 2017
2,310,133

Feb 2018
429,905
1,239,084
1,668,989

Feb 2017
1,934,885

Mar 2018
912,892
1,146,250
2,059,142

Mar 2017
2,415,749

Apr 2018
552,322
1,347,516
1,899,838

Apr 2017
2,468,109

NSwPorts
N—

Jun 2018
1,173,979
1,293,389
2,467,368

May 2018
612,917
1,257,376
1,870,293

May 2017
2,288,957

Jun 2017
2,177,937




Port Kembla FY 17/18 Non Containerised Trade in

Revenue Tonne — Imports by Region

Region

AFRICA

CENTRAL AMERICA
EAST ASIA

EUROPE

MIDDLE EAST
NORTH AMERICA
OCEANIA

PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS
SOUTH AMERICA
SOUTH ASIA
SOUTH EAST ASIA

Total

Break-Bulk

3,005
2,864
123,906
54,340
220
15,922
363,646
0

678

347
71,679
636,607

Bulk Liquid

0
0
245,001

99,024
366,106

Dry Bulk

145,902

0

672,904
202,782
42,961
95,793
5,173,398
0

564,428

0

409,378
7,307,546

RoRo

81,187
83,500
3,217,955
1,214,989
22,364
289,007
99,822

0

44,634
16,578
1,578,279
6,648,315

Total RT Prior Year
Period Total
230,094 249,694
86,364 10,692
4,259,766 3,859,267
1,472,111 1,153,927
65,545 87,883
400,722 350,950
5,658,947 5,968,374
0 248
609,740 18,920
16,925 20,917
2,158,360 2,107,530

14,958,574 13,828,402

NSwPorts
N—

% Changes

-7.85%
707.74%
10.38%
27.57%
-25.42%
14.18%
-5.18%
-100.00%
3122.73%
-19.08%
2.41%
8.17%




Port Kembla FY 17/18 Non Containerised Trade in REWEons

Revenue Tonne — Exports by Region

Region Break-Bulk  Bulk Liquid Dry Bulk RoRo Total RT Prior Year % Changes
Period Total

AFRICA 0 3,997 0 920 4,917 1,047 369.63%
CENTRAL AMERICA 26 0 47,910 46 47,982 3 1599300.00%
EAST ASIA 243 0 2,400,019 3,420 2,403,682 4,282,289  -43.87%
EUROPE 60,791 0 524,257 4,039 589,087 1,332,961  -55.81%
MIDDLE EAST 113,809 0 9,060 3,375 126,244 231,898  -45.56%
NORTH AMERICA 97,645 0 0 1,884 99,529 176,693  -43.67%
OCEANIA 207,522 44,678 457,883 557,482 1,267,565 1,172,740 8.09%
PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS 93 0 22,000 1,487 23,580 62,328 -62.17%
SOUTH AMERICA 0 0 0 25 25 144,033  -99.98%
SOUTH ASIA 328 0 2,106,846 239 2,107,413 4,282,640 -50.79%
SOUTH EAST ASIA 158,792 24,734 541,898 9,955 735,379 844,156  -12.89%

Total 639,249 73,409 6,109,873 582,872 7,405,403 12,530,788  -40.90%




NSwPorts
N—

Disclaimer

While NSW Ports Operations Hold Co Pty Limited, NSW Ports Pty Limited and their subsidiaries (NSW
Ports) make every reasonable effort to ensure that the information contained in this document is correct,
NSW Ports gives no guarantee, warranty or representation regarding:

The quality, accuracy, completeness or suitability for the purpose of this document or the information
included in this document or

The information included in the document is free from defect, error or omission.
This document is not advice and should not be treated as such or be used to achieve any purpose.




