### Port Kembla

## Trade Statistics Bulletin 1 July 2017 – 30 June 2018







#### **Revenue Tonne**

	Jul 2017	Aug 2017	Sep 2017	Oct 2017	Nov 2017	Dec 2017	Jan 2018	Feb 2018	Mar 2018	Apr 2018	May 2018	Jun 2018
Export	772,026	379,176	526,513	515,544	272,724	689,212	568,188	429,905	912,892	552,322	612,917	1,173,979
Import	1,130,852	1,227,489	1,314,972	1,086,688	1,322,256	1,389,806	1,202,902	1,239,084	1,146,250	1,347,516	1,257,376	1,293,389
Total	1,902,878	1,606,665	1,841,485	1,602,232	1,594,980	2,079,018	1,771,090	1,668,989	2,059,142	1,899,838	1,870,293	2,467,368
	Jul 2016	Aug 2016	Sep 2016	Oct 2016	Nov 2016	Dec 2016	Jan 2017	Feb 2017	Mar 2017	Apr 2017	May 2017	Jun 2017
Previous Year Total	2,365,259	2,546,258	1,796,083	2,193,771	1,670,001	2,192,048	2,310,133	1,934,885	2,415,749	2,468,109	2,288,957	2,177,937





# Port Kembla FY 17/18 Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne – Imports by Region

Region	Break-Bulk	Bulk Liquid	Dry Bulk	RoRo	Total RT	Prior Year Period Total	% Changes
AFRICA	3,005	0	145,902	81,187	230,094	249,694	-7.85%
CENTRAL AMERICA	2,864	0	0	83,500	86,364	10,692	707.74%
EAST ASIA	123,906	245,001	672,904	3,217,955	4,259,766	3,859,267	10.38%
EUROPE	54,340	0	202,782	1,214,989	1,472,111	1,153,927	27.57%
MIDDLE EAST	220	0	42,961	22,364	65,545	87,883	-25.42%
NORTH AMERICA	15,922	0	95,793	289,007	400,722	350,950	14.18%
OCEANIA	363,646	22,081	5,173,398	99,822	5,658,947	5,968,374	-5.18%
PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS	0	0	0	0	0	248	-100.00%
SOUTH AMERICA	678	0	564,428	44,634	609,740	18,920	3122.73%
SOUTH ASIA	347	0	0	16,578	16,925	20,917	-19.08%
SOUTH EAST ASIA	71,679	99,024	409,378	1,578,279	2,158,360	2,107,530	2.41%
То	al 636,607	366,106	7,307,546	6,648,315	14,958,574	13,828,402	8.17%





# Port Kembla FY 17/18 Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne – Exports by Region

Region	Break-Bulk	Bulk Liquid	Dry Bulk	RoRo	Total RT	Prior Year Period Total	% Changes
AFRICA	0	3,997	0	920	4,917	1,047	369.63%
CENTRAL AMERICA	26	0	47,910	46	47,982	3	1599300.00%
EAST ASIA	243	0	2,400,019	3,420	2,403,682	4,282,289	-43.87%
EUROPE	60,791	0	524,257	4,039	589,087	1,332,961	-55.81%
MIDDLE EAST	113,809	0	9,060	3,375	126,244	231,898	-45.56%
NORTH AMERICA	97,645	0	0	1,884	99,529	176,693	-43.67%
OCEANIA	207,522	44,678	457,883	557,482	1,267,565	1,172,740	8.09%
PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS	93	0	22,000	1,487	23,580	62,328	-62.17%
SOUTH AMERICA	0	0	0	25	25	144,033	-99.98%
SOUTH ASIA	328	0	2,106,846	239	2,107,413	4,282,640	-50.79%
SOUTH EAST ASIA	158,792	24,734	541,898	9,955	735,379	844,156	-12.89%
Tota	al 639,249	73,409	6,109,873	582,872	7,405,403	12,530,788	-40.90%





#### Disclaimer

- While NSW Ports Operations Hold Co Pty Limited, NSW Ports Pty Limited and their subsidiaries (NSW Ports) make every reasonable effort to ensure that the information contained in this document is correct, NSW Ports gives no guarantee, warranty or representation regarding:
- The quality, accuracy, completeness or suitability for the purpose of this document or the information included in this document or
- The information included in the document is free from defect, error or omission.
- This document is not advice and should not be treated as such or be used to achieve any purpose.

